
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 0982702002010000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 28,270

CAMA #: 098 27 0 20 02 010 00 0 00
Sec: 27 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

STEV00555
STEVENS, DAVID M

    

Owner: STEVENS, DAVID M Legal: WEST HILLS DR LOT 23 WEST HILLS SUB

STEVENS, LACEE M

STEVENS, LACEE M

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 505464

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,139.67 2,139.67 4,279.34

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202711183-1 01/27/2023

0.00 0.00

01/27/2023

2,159.71

1 2,139.67

0.00

0.00

0.00

20.04

**********

2,159.71

David Stevens

202765352-1 05/10/2023

0.00 0.00

05/10/2023

2,139.67

2 0.00

0.00

2,139.67

0.00

0.00

**********

2,139.67

David Stevens

Grand Totals 2,139.67 2,139.67 20.04 4,299.38

0.00 0.00 4,299.38 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/11/2025 12:10:02 AM


