	I	RECEIPTS		Date - Time
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	7/5,	/2025 12:58:53 PM
Tax Unit ID: 1	Tax Un	it: TOPEKA CITY 001	Value:	28,270
Parcel #: 09827020020100	000			
CAMA #: 098 27 0 20 02 0	10 00 0 00			
Sec: 27	Twn: 11	Rgn: 15		
Property Address/Legal:				
STEV00555				
STEVENS, DAVID	Μ			
STEVENS, LACEE	Μ			
Owner: STEVENS, DAVID N	1	Legal: WEST HILLS DR LOT	23 WEST HILLS SUB	
STEVENS, LACEE				

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	2,139.67	2,139.67	4,279.34
2022	RL	505464	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202711183-1	01/27/2023	01/27/2023	1	2,139.67	0.00	20.04	2,159.71	
0.00	0.00	2,159.71		0.00	0.00	*******	David Stevens	
202765352-1	05/10/2023	05/10/2023	2	0.00	2,139.67	0.00	2,139.67	
0.00	0.00	2,139.67		0.00	0.00	*******	David Stevens	
Grand Totals				2,139.67	2,139.67	20.04	4,299.38	
0.00	0.00	4,299.38		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00